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Center for Advancement of 
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Project Director, CAISE
jbell@astc.org

Trevor Nesbit
Web Strategist, CAISE
tnesbit@astc.org

Kalie Sacco
Program Manager, CAISE 
ksacco@astc.org

Kevin Crowley
Co-PI, CAISE, University of 
Pittsburgh
crowleyk@pitt.edu

Kirsten Ellenbogen
Co-PI, CAISE, Science Museum of 
Minnesota
kellenbogen@smm.org

Sue Ellen McCann
Co-PI, CAISE, KQED Public Media

SMcCann@kqed.org
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Julie Johnson
J2R2 Leadership & Change 
Associates, LLC
j2r2consult@gmail.com
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Foundation (NSF)

Al DeSena
Program Director, DRL
adesena@nsf.gov
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Program Director, DRL
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Bill Neufeld
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wneufeld@nsf.gov

Bob Russell
Program Director, DRL
rlrussell@nsf.gov
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Program Director, DRL
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Ellen McCallie
Program Director, DRL
emccalli@nsf.gov

Monya Ruffin
Program Director, DRL
mruffin@nsf.gov

Remy Dou
Einstein Fellow
rdou@nsf.gov

Rick Duschl
Division Director, DRL
rduschl@nsf.gov

Valentine Kass
Program Director, DRL
vkass@nsf.gov

Wyn Jennings
Program Director, DRL
pjenning@nsf.gov
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Michigan State University
acb@msu.edu

Ashley Anderson
George Mason University
aander24@gmu.edu

Becki Kipling

Museum of Science, Boston
rkipling@mos.org
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Bill Watson
Smithsonian National Museum of 
Natural History
watsonb@si.edu

Bronwyn Bevan
Exploratorium
bronwynb@exploratorium.edu

Charles Smith
Forum for Youth Investment
charles@cypq.org

Darrell Porcello
Lawrence Hall of Science
porcello@berkeley.edu

David Kanter
New York Hall of Science
dkanter@nysci.org

Erica Halverson
University of Wisconsin-Madison
ehalverson@education.wisc.edu

Harvey Seifter
The Art of Science Learning
hseifter@aol.com

Heather Zimmerman
Pennsylvania State University
haz2@psu.edu

Jenni Martin
Children's Discovery Museum
jenni@cdm.org
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Jessica Luke
University of Washington
jjluke@uw.edu
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Margaret Glass
Association of Science-Technology 
Centers (ASTC)
mglass@astc.org

Marsha Semmel
Institute of Museum and Library 
Services (IMLS)
msemmel@imls.gov

Maureen Callanan
University of California, Santa Cruz
callanan@ucsc.edu

Richard Hudson
Twin Cities Public Television
rhudson@tpt.org

Rick Bonney
Cornell Lab of Ornithology
reb5@cornell.edu

Robert Tai
University of Virginia
rht6h@virginia.edu

Sandy Toro
Institute of Museum and Library 
Services (IMLS)
storo@imls.gov

Scot Osterweil
Research Director (Comparative 
Media Studies/MIT) and Creative 
Director (The Education Arcade)

scot_  o@mit.edu

Participant Observers

Becky Carroll
Inverness Research
bcarroll@inverness-research.org

Vera Michalchik
SRI
vera.michalchik@sri.com

Gary Silverstein
Westat
silverg@westat.com
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